Part Number ESM Order lllus. Description Remarks
Ref. No.

9M226 9M226SH 1 Plate - gearbox mounting

9M227 10M502 2 Gasket - plate to crankcase

9M228 9M228SH 3 Dowel - top

9M229 10M504 4 Dowel - bottom

9M230 FIX138 5 Screw - plate to crankcase - 5/16” UNF

9M231 FIX157 6 Washer - spring - 5/16”

9M232 10M505SH 7 Cover - front

9M233 SS110 8 Seal - felt

9M234 10M506 9 Seal - rubber

9M235 10M508 10 Thrower - oil

9M236 9M236SH 1 Cover - cylinder side - front (with vent pipe)

9M237 10M510 12 Cover - cylinder side - rear

9M238 FIX138C 13 Bolt - cover to crankcase - 5/16” UNF x 1 7/8”

9M239 10M514 14 Washer - fibre

9M240 9M240 15 Plate - blanking

9IM241 9IM241 16 Gasket

9M242 FIX157 17 Washer - spring - 5/16”

9M243 FIX139 18 Nut - 5/16” UNF

9M244 10M511A 19 Gasket

9IM241A 10M507 20 Gasket - timing chain cover




